
 

BENTILEE NURSERY SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023             
School opens for children  Monday 4th September-full timers and 1st part of the week  

Half-term     Monday 30th October to 

      Friday 3rd November (inclusive) 

School closes for children  Thursday 21st December- children are  in  school- full timers 

and 2nd part of the week                      

Teacher training day             Friday 22nd December 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 
Teacher training day            Monday 8th January 

School Opens    Tuesday 9th January- full timers and 1st part of the week   

Half-term     Monday 12th February to 

     Friday 16th Feb (inclusive) 

School closes for children          Thursday 21st March- children are  in  school -full timers and 2nd 

part of the week                      
Teacher training day             Friday 22nd March 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
School opens for children  Monday 8th April- full timers and 1st part of the week 

     May Day     Monday 6th May 

Half-term     Monday 27th May to  

      Friday 31st May (inclusive) 

 

 

Last day for children  Thursday 18th July-children are  in  school- full timers and 2nd part of the week                      

Teacher training day            Friday 19th July 

Teacher training day            Monday 22nd July 
 

 


